
Event: HS GIRLS
Date: Thursday, September 08, 2022
Location: ISU CC Course Ames, IA
Weather: 0°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 1 3 4 20 25 30 31 53 1:41:55 20:23 3:28
2 Gilbert 7 10 15 16 17 18 27 65 1:44:56 20:59 0:54
3 Van Meter 2 12 13 24 34 53 65 85 1:45:54 21:11 2:49
4 North Polk 5 14 19 29 33 39 41 100 1:47:15 21:27 2:10
5 Earlham 9 11 26 35 38 42 79 119 1:48:23 21:41 2:10

6 Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 8 36 40 43 50 64 75 177 1:52:34 22:31 3:04

7 Nevada 21 22 48 55 59 63 72 205 1:54:41 22:56 2:41
8 Pella Christian 23 37 51 61 67 68 70 239 1:57:19 23:28 3:22
9 Bondurant-Farrar 44 46 49 52 54 60 66 245 1:57:16 23:27 0:39

10 West Marshall 32 47 69 73 74 80 82 295 2:03:34 24:43 4:03
11 Kuemper Catholic 6 45 77 81 86 87 295 2:07:44 25:33 9:02
12 Madrid 28 58 62 71 78 83 85 297 2:03:39 24:44 4:56
13 South Hamilton 56 57 76 84 88 89 361 2:15:58 27:12 8:04

Incomplete Teams:
Boone


Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Geneva Timmerman, SR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 18:22 5:55/M
2 2 Clare Kelly, SR Van Meter 19:38 6:19/M
3 3 Haley James, FR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 20:00 6:26/M
4 4 Ella Goodrich, SO Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 20:09 6:29/M
5 5 Liza Schaffer, SR North Polk 20:12 6:30/M
6 6 Marie Dea, JR Kuemper Catholic 20:22 6:33/M
7 7 Clare Stahr, JR Gilbert 20:25 6:34/M

8 8 Ava Campbell, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 20:29 6:36/M

9 9 Olivia Spurling, JR Earlham 20:31 6:36/M
10 10 Abby McGuire, SR Gilbert 20:38 6:39/M
11 11 Lily Dixon, SR Earlham 20:40 6:39/M
12 12 Mary Kelly, SR Van Meter 20:55 6:44/M
13 13 Emma McCoy, SO Van Meter 21:08 6:48/M
14 14 Aubrie Kiesling, SR North Polk 21:09 6:48/M
15 15 Keira Andersen, FR Gilbert 21:17 6:51/M
16 16 Sarah Thatcher, JR Gilbert 21:18 6:51/M
17 17 Nora Kalvik, SR Gilbert 21:18 6:51/M
18 18 Abby Patel, SO Gilbert 21:20 6:52/M
19 19 Abby Bell, JR North Polk 21:28 6:55/M
20 20 Hannah Desmarais, SO Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 21:34 6:56/M
21 21 Brooke Axmear, FR Nevada 21:36 6:57/M
22 22 Tori Meinecke, JR Nevada 21:38 6:58/M

Gilbert CC Invitational HS GIRLS 5K Cross Country Meet



23 23 Jaclyn Holmes, JR Pella Christian 21:42 6:59/M
24 24 Brooklyn Fryar, JR Van Meter 21:46 7:00/M
25 25 Grace Martens-Sinn, JR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 21:50 7:02/M
26 26 MacKenzie Harger, FR Earlham 22:00 7:05/M
27 27 Adi Siegel, JR Gilbert 22:01 7:05/M
28 28 Emily White, SR Madrid 22:02 7:05/M
29 Claire Grandgenett, SO Gilbert 22:03 7:06/M
30 29 Mary Walter, SR North Polk 22:05 7:06/M
31 30 Paige Mattes, JR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 22:07 7:07/M
32 31 MacKealin Sutton, SO Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 22:12 7:09/M
33 32 Emelia Hauser, SR West Marshall 22:14 7:09/M
34 33 Anna Patterson, JR North Polk 22:22 7:12/M
35 34 Olivia Halfpap, FR Van Meter 22:26 7:13/M
36 35 Amanda Smith, FR Earlham 22:32 7:15/M

37 36 Adalyn Benson, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 22:33 7:16/M

38 37 Bailey Vos, FR Pella Christian 22:37 7:17/M
39 Rebecca Schrader, JR Gilbert 22:37 7:17/M
40 38 Hannah Frank, SO Earlham 22:41 7:18/M
41 39 Hannah Haaland, FR North Polk 22:44 7:19/M
42 Kaylee Chestnut, SO Boone 22:49 7:21/M

43 40 Hayden Coffman, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 22:55 7:23/M

44 41 Sophia Campbell, SO North Polk 22:58 7:23/M
45 42 Taylor Jensen, SR Earlham 23:02 7:25/M

46 43 Katelyn Schafer, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 23:03 7:25/M

47 44 Bridget Johnson, SR Bondurant-Farrar 23:07 7:26/M
48 45 Julia Kanne, JR Kuemper Catholic 23:11 7:28/M
49 46 Claire Meislahn, SO Bondurant-Farrar 23:12 7:28/M
50 47 Addie Thompson, FR West Marshall 23:19 7:30/M
51 48 Alexa Betting, FR Nevada 23:21 7:31/M
52 Callie Moyer, SR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 23:22 7:31/M
53 49 Myah Greubel, FR Bondurant-Farrar 23:32 7:34/M
54 Alaina Nelson, FR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 23:33 7:35/M

55 50 Paige Van Meter, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 23:34 7:35/M

56 51 Emma Deboef, FR Pella Christian 23:35 7:35/M
57 Haley Nelson, FR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 23:36 7:36/M
58 Sarah Feddersen, SO Gilbert 23:36 7:36/M
59 52 Kaylen Torrence, SO Bondurant-Farrar 23:40 7:37/M
60 53 Bella Bruins, FR Van Meter 23:44 7:38/M
61 54 Clare Haselhoff, SO Bondurant-Farrar 23:45 7:39/M
62 Morgan Meiners, SO North Polk 23:47 7:39/M
63 55 Sophia Martinez, FR Nevada 23:49 7:40/M
64 Layla Arp, SO North Polk 23:53 7:41/M
65 Kate Melody, FR Gilbert 23:58 7:43/M
66 Kamryn Ogg, SR Gilbert 24:03 7:44/M
67 56 Paige Doolittle, SR South Hamilton 24:05 7:45/M
68 57 Olivia Beaune, FR South Hamilton 24:06 7:45/M
69 58 Mila Grothus, SO Madrid 24:10 7:47/M
70 59 Ava Vanderhayden, SO Nevada 24:17 7:49/M
71 60 Emily Maffin, FR Bondurant-Farrar 24:19 7:50/M



72 61 Katy Roose, SR Pella Christian 24:21 7:50/M
73 Maggie Danilson, FR Gilbert 24:22 7:50/M
74 62 Piper Steburg, SR Madrid 24:29 7:53/M
75 Rhyan Miller, FR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 24:33 7:54/M
76 Sam Weers, JR North Polk 24:34 7:54/M
77 63 Lily Frideres, FR Nevada 24:38 7:56/M

78 64 Kiersten Knobbe, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 24:39 7:56/M

79 65 Laynie Madden, JR Van Meter 24:42 7:57/M
80 66 Laker Kennedy, SR Bondurant-Farrar 24:48 7:59/M
81 Sophia Hilsabeck, JR North Polk 24:50 8:00/M
82 67 Jenna Van Maanen, SR Pella Christian 25:05 8:04/M
83 Kaylin Dains, JR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 25:10 8:06/M
84 Kate Chapman, FR Van Meter 25:19 8:09/M
85 Elle James, FR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 25:20 8:09/M
86 Evelyn Horgen, SO Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 25:27 8:11/M
87 Lily O'Brien, SR Bondurant-Farrar 25:33 8:13/M
88 Mady Cory, FR North Polk 25:33 8:14/M
89 Carmen Schwalen, SO Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 25:39 8:15/M
90 68 Amelia Boender, JR Pella Christian 25:40 8:16/M
91 Rachel Anthofer, FR Bondurant-Farrar 25:40 8:16/M
92 69 Peyton Smith, SR West Marshall 25:42 8:16/M
93 Raya Mueller, FR Gilbert 25:44 8:17/M
94 70 Carly Huyser, JR Pella Christian 25:50 8:19/M
95 Kaitlyn Dear, FR Gilbert 25:50 8:19/M
96 Grace Brosamle, FR Gilbert 25:50 8:19/M
97 Kelsey Greenslade, SO Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 25:58 8:22/M
98 71 Skyler Havlik, SR Madrid 26:01 8:22/M
99 72 Evelyn Anderson, SO Nevada 26:02 8:23/M
100 73 Natalie Meyer, SR West Marshall 26:03 8:23/M
101 Laurel Mizerak, SO Gilbert 26:04 8:23/M
102 Jocelyn Manock, FR North Polk 26:05 8:24/M
103 Bridget Cahill, SR Nevada 26:11 8:26/M
104 Metje Michmershuizen, SR Pella Christian 26:12 8:26/M
105 74 Carli Pfantz, JR West Marshall 26:17 8:28/M
106 Jenna Manock, FR North Polk 26:19 8:28/M
107 Avery Anderson, SO Nevada 26:19 8:28/M

108 75 Emerson Van Meter, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 26:21 8:29/M

109 Stefani Haus, SO North Polk 26:29 8:31/M
110 Aubrey Thompson, SO Nevada 26:31 8:32/M
111 MacKenzie Poock, SR Bondurant-Farrar 26:36 8:34/M
112 Meredith Van Wyk, FR Pella Christian 26:39 8:35/M
113 Eve Hyer, JR Van Meter 26:39 8:35/M
114 76 McKenna Miller, SO South Hamilton 26:45 8:37/M
115 77 Sophie Tidgren, SO Kuemper Catholic 26:53 8:39/M
116 Natalie Barber, SR Nevada 26:53 8:39/M
117 78 Alex Grimm, JR Madrid 26:58 8:41/M
118 Grace Heginger, FR Nevada 27:09 8:44/M
119 79 Darby Moore, FR Earlham 27:09 8:44/M
120 Katie Steward, JR Earlham 27:12 8:45/M

121 Emmarae Ellis, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 27:18 8:47/M



122 Elizabeth Drake, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center

27:21 8:48/M

123 Bryn Crain, FR Nevada 27:25 8:50/M
124 Katelyn Phillips, SO North Polk 27:27 8:50/M
125 80 Jadyn Bunting, JR West Marshall 27:28 8:50/M
126 Avery Chestnut, SO Boone 27:30 8:51/M
127 Lynze Geerdes, JR Nevada 27:31 8:51/M
128 Meredith Lipovac, JR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 27:36 8:53/M
129 Julia Shmalcs, FR Pella Christian 27:39 8:54/M
130 Maisy Meinders, FR Pella Christian 27:46 8:56/M
131 Sam McDaniel, SR Gilbert 27:48 8:57/M
132 81 Keziah Janssen, SR Kuemper Catholic 27:55 8:59/M
133 82 Emma Nason, SR West Marshall 27:57 9:00/M
134 Tatum Hendricks, SR Nevada 28:12 9:05/M
135 Audrey Girard, JR West Marshall 28:20 9:07/M
136 Claire Newell, SR Van Meter 28:22 9:08/M
137 Addi Grosc, SO Bondurant-Farrar 28:40 9:14/M
138 Emma Lihs, SO Bondurant-Farrar 28:43 9:15/M
139 83 Preslei Pflug, SO Madrid 28:44 9:15/M
140 84 Kayley Zanker, FR South Hamilton 28:53 9:18/M
141 Piper Giles, SR Adel-DeSoto-Minburn 28:55 9:19/M
142 85 Kate Holmes, JR Madrid 29:02 9:21/M
143 Gretchen Mizerak, SO Gilbert 29:19 9:26/M
144 86 Julia Craig, SO Kuemper Catholic 29:24 9:28/M
145 Savanna Davenport, FR West Marshall 29:26 9:28/M
146 87 Callie Ferneding, JR Kuemper Catholic 29:29 9:29/M
147 Jayne Terwilliger, SR Earlham 29:45 9:34/M
148 Hannah Drent, JR North Polk 31:03 10:00/M
149 Josie Farmer, JR Nevada 31:04 10:00/M
150 Mary Hensley, SO Nevada 31:20 10:05/M
151 Josie Baggs, SR Gilbert 31:20 10:05/M
152 Morgan Plucar, SO Bondurant-Farrar 31:26 10:07/M
153 Natalie Nicklos, SR West Marshall 31:35 10:10/M
154 Paityn Peterson, SR West Marshall 31:36 10:10/M
155 Livia Davenport, FR West Marshall 31:36 10:10/M
156 Mataya Vorm, SO Nevada 31:38 10:11/M
157 Baelah Popp, FR West Marshall 31:41 10:12/M
158 Mya Randall, FR Gilbert 31:59 10:18/M
159 Keely Williams, SO Nevada 32:04 10:19/M
160 88 Vivian Swenson, FR South Hamilton 32:09 10:21/M
161 Kailyn Gray, JR Madrid 32:09 10:21/M
162 Ella Butler, FR Bondurant-Farrar 32:17 10:23/M
163 Emma Henderson, SR North Polk 32:24 10:26/M
164 Sarah Mehari, JR Nevada 32:45 10:32/M
165 Rhiley Andersen, SO North Polk 32:55 10:36/M
166 Alyssa Schultzen, JR Van Meter 33:03 10:38/M
167 Ana Schreck, SO Van Meter 33:17 10:43/M
168 89 Karlie Hill, FR South Hamilton 34:38 11:09/M

169 Grace Lavoy, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie
Center 35:50 11:32/M

170 Jasmine Degelau, SR West Marshall 35:56 11:34/M
171 Elyn Bartine, SO West Marshall 38:09 12:17/M
172 Addie Maas, SR West Marshall 38:16 12:19/M



173 Taylor Mustaine, SR West Marshall 38:18 12:20/M
174 Isabella Chavez, SO West Marshall 40:28 13:01/M

Place 1 Adel-DeSoto-Minburn Time Spread =
3:28

TTL Time =
1:41:55

Ave Time =
20:23 Score = 53

Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Geneva Timmerman,
SR 18:22 5:55

3 Haley James, FR 20:00 6:26
4 Ella Goodrich, SO 20:09 6:29

20 Hannah Desmarais,
SO 21:34 6:56

25 Grace Martens-Sinn,
JR 21:50 7:02

30 Paige Mattes, JR 22:07 7:07
31 MacKealin Sutton, SO 22:12 7:09

Callie Moyer, SR 23:22 7:31
Alaina Nelson, FR 23:33 7:35
Haley Nelson, FR 23:36 7:36
Rhyan Miller, FR 24:33 7:54
Kaylin Dains, JR 25:10 8:06
Elle James, FR 25:20 8:09
Evelyn Horgen, SO 25:27 8:11
Carmen Schwalen, SO 25:39 8:15
Kelsey Greenslade,
SO 25:58 8:22

Meredith Lipovac, JR 27:36 8:53
Piper Giles, SR 28:55 9:19

Place 2 Gilbert Time Spread =
0:54

TTL Time =
1:44:56

Ave Time =
20:59 Score = 65

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Clare Stahr, JR 20:25 6:34

10 Abby McGuire, SR 20:38 6:39
15 Keira Andersen, FR 21:17 6:51
16 Sarah Thatcher, JR 21:18 6:51
17 Nora Kalvik, SR 21:18 6:51
18 Abby Patel, SO 21:20 6:52
27 Adi Siegel, JR 22:01 7:05

Claire Grandgenett,
SO 22:03 7:06

Rebecca Schrader, JR 22:37 7:17
Sarah Feddersen, SO 23:36 7:36
Kate Melody, FR 23:58 7:43
Kamryn Ogg, SR 24:03 7:44
Maggie Danilson, FR 24:22 7:50
Raya Mueller, FR 25:44 8:17
Kaitlyn Dear, FR 25:50 8:19
Grace Brosamle, FR 25:50 8:19
Laurel Mizerak, SO 26:04 8:23
Sam McDaniel, SR 27:48 8:57
Gretchen Mizerak, SO 29:19 9:26
Josie Baggs, SR 31:20 10:05



Mya Randall, FR 31:59 10:18

Place 3 Van Meter Time Spread =
2:49

TTL Time =
1:45:54

Ave Time =
21:11 Score = 85

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Clare Kelly, SR 19:38 6:19

12 Mary Kelly, SR 20:55 6:44
13 Emma McCoy, SO 21:08 6:48
24 Brooklyn Fryar, JR 21:46 7:00
34 Olivia Halfpap, FR 22:26 7:13
53 Bella Bruins, FR 23:44 7:38
65 Laynie Madden, JR 24:42 7:57

Kate Chapman, FR 25:19 8:09
Eve Hyer, JR 26:39 8:35
Claire Newell, SR 28:22 9:08
Alyssa Schultzen, JR 33:03 10:38
Ana Schreck, SO 33:17 10:43

Place 4 North Polk Time Spread =
2:10

TTL Time =
1:47:15

Ave Time =
21:27 Score = 100

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Liza Schaffer, SR 20:12 6:30

14 Aubrie Kiesling, SR 21:09 6:48
19 Abby Bell, JR 21:28 6:55
29 Mary Walter, SR 22:05 7:06
33 Anna Patterson, JR 22:22 7:12
39 Hannah Haaland, FR 22:44 7:19
41 Sophia Campbell, SO 22:58 7:23

Morgan Meiners, SO 23:47 7:39
Layla Arp, SO 23:53 7:41
Sam Weers, JR 24:34 7:54
Sophia Hilsabeck, JR 24:50 8:00
Mady Cory, FR 25:33 8:14
Jocelyn Manock, FR 26:05 8:24
Jenna Manock, FR 26:19 8:28
Stefani Haus, SO 26:29 8:31
Katelyn Phillips, SO 27:27 8:50
Hannah Drent, JR 31:03 10:00
Emma Henderson, SR 32:24 10:26
Rhiley Andersen, SO 32:55 10:36

Place 5 Earlham Time Spread =
2:10

TTL Time =
1:48:23

Ave Time =
21:41 Score = 119

Place Name Time Pace mpm
9 Olivia Spurling, JR 20:31 6:36
11 Lily Dixon, SR 20:40 6:39
26 MacKenzie Harger, FR 22:00 7:05
35 Amanda Smith, FR 22:32 7:15
38 Hannah Frank, SO 22:41 7:18
42 Taylor Jensen, SR 23:02 7:25
79 Darby Moore, FR 27:09 8:44

Katie Steward, JR 27:12 8:45
Jayne Terwilliger, SR 29:45 9:34

Place 6 Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center Time Spread =
3:04

TTL Time =
1:52:34

Ave Time =
22:31 Score = 177



Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Ava Campbell, SO 20:29 6:36

36 Adalyn Benson, SO 22:33 7:16
40 Hayden Coffman, JR 22:55 7:23
43 Katelyn Schafer, JR 23:03 7:25
50 Paige Van Meter, SO 23:34 7:35
64 Kiersten Knobbe, JR 24:39 7:56

75 Emerson Van Meter,
JR 26:21 8:29

Emmarae Ellis, SO 27:18 8:47
Elizabeth Drake, FR 27:21 8:48
Grace Lavoy, SO 35:50 11:32

Place 7 Nevada Time Spread =
2:41

TTL Time =
1:54:41

Ave Time =
22:56 Score = 205

Place Name Time Pace mpm
21 Brooke Axmear, FR 21:36 6:57
22 Tori Meinecke, JR 21:38 6:58
48 Alexa Betting, FR 23:21 7:31
55 Sophia Martinez, FR 23:49 7:40

59 Ava Vanderhayden,
SO 24:17 7:49

63 Lily Frideres, FR 24:38 7:56
72 Evelyn Anderson, SO 26:02 8:23

Bridget Cahill, SR 26:11 8:26
Avery Anderson, SO 26:19 8:28
Aubrey Thompson, SO 26:31 8:32
Natalie Barber, SR 26:53 8:39
Grace Heginger, FR 27:09 8:44
Bryn Crain, FR 27:25 8:50
Lynze Geerdes, JR 27:31 8:51
Tatum Hendricks, SR 28:12 9:05
Josie Farmer, JR 31:04 10:00
Mary Hensley, SO 31:20 10:05
Mataya Vorm, SO 31:38 10:11
Keely Williams, SO 32:04 10:19
Sarah Mehari, JR 32:45 10:32

Place 8 Pella Christian Time Spread =
3:22

TTL Time =
1:57:19

Ave Time =
23:28 Score = 239

Place Name Time Pace mpm
23 Jaclyn Holmes, JR 21:42 6:59
37 Bailey Vos, FR 22:37 7:17
51 Emma Deboef, FR 23:35 7:35
61 Katy Roose, SR 24:21 7:50

67 Jenna Van Maanen,
SR 25:05 8:04

68 Amelia Boender, JR 25:40 8:16
70 Carly Huyser, JR 25:50 8:19

Metje
Michmershuizen, SR 26:12 8:26

Meredith Van Wyk, FR 26:39 8:35
Julia Shmalcs, FR 27:39 8:54
Maisy Meinders, FR 27:46 8:56

Place 9 Bondurant-Farrar Time Spread = TTL Time = Ave Time = Score = 245



0:39 1:57:16 23:27
Place Name Time Pace mpm

44 Bridget Johnson, SR 23:07 7:26
46 Claire Meislahn, SO 23:12 7:28
49 Myah Greubel, FR 23:32 7:34
52 Kaylen Torrence, SO 23:40 7:37
54 Clare Haselhoff, SO 23:45 7:39
60 Emily Maffin, FR 24:19 7:50
66 Laker Kennedy, SR 24:48 7:59

Lily O'Brien, SR 25:33 8:13
Rachel Anthofer, FR 25:40 8:16
MacKenzie Poock, SR 26:36 8:34
Addi Grosc, SO 28:40 9:14
Emma Lihs, SO 28:43 9:15
Morgan Plucar, SO 31:26 10:07
Ella Butler, FR 32:17 10:23

Place 10 West Marshall Time Spread =
4:03

TTL Time =
2:03:34

Ave Time =
24:43 Score = 295

Place Name Time Pace mpm
32 Emelia Hauser, SR 22:14 7:09
47 Addie Thompson, FR 23:19 7:30
69 Peyton Smith, SR 25:42 8:16
73 Natalie Meyer, SR 26:03 8:23
74 Carli Pfantz, JR 26:17 8:28
80 Jadyn Bunting, JR 27:28 8:50
82 Emma Nason, SR 27:57 9:00

Audrey Girard, JR 28:20 9:07
Savanna Davenport,
FR 29:26 9:28

Natalie Nicklos, SR 31:35 10:10
Paityn Peterson, SR 31:36 10:10
Livia Davenport, FR 31:36 10:10
Baelah Popp, FR 31:41 10:12
Jasmine Degelau, SR 35:56 11:34
Elyn Bartine, SO 38:09 12:17
Addie Maas, SR 38:16 12:19
Taylor Mustaine, SR 38:18 12:20
Isabella Chavez, SO 40:28 13:01

Place 11 Kuemper Catholic Time Spread =
9:02

TTL Time =
2:07:44

Ave Time =
25:33 Score = 295

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Marie Dea, JR 20:22 6:33

45 Julia Kanne, JR 23:11 7:28
77 Sophie Tidgren, SO 26:53 8:39
81 Keziah Janssen, SR 27:55 8:59
86 Julia Craig, SO 29:24 9:28
87 Callie Ferneding, JR 29:29 9:29

Place 12 Madrid Time Spread =
4:56

TTL Time =
2:03:39

Ave Time =
24:44 Score = 297

Place Name Time Pace mpm
28 Emily White, SR 22:02 7:05
58 Mila Grothus, SO 24:10 7:47



62 Piper Steburg, SR 24:29 7:53
71 Skyler Havlik, SR 26:01 8:22
78 Alex Grimm, JR 26:58 8:41
83 Preslei Pflug, SO 28:44 9:15
85 Kate Holmes, JR 29:02 9:21

Kailyn Gray, JR 32:09 10:21

Place 13 South Hamilton Time Spread =
8:04

TTL Time =
2:15:58

Ave Time =
27:12 Score = 361

Place Name Time Pace mpm
56 Paige Doolittle, SR 24:05 7:45
57 Olivia Beaune, FR 24:06 7:45
76 McKenna Miller, SO 26:45 8:37
84 Kayley Zanker, FR 28:53 9:18
88 Vivian Swenson, FR 32:09 10:21
89 Karlie Hill, FR 34:38 11:09

    Incomplete Teams: 
Boone

Place Name Time Pace
42 Kaylee Chestnut, SO 22:48.81 7:21
126 Avery Chestnut, SO 27:30.06 8:51

Printed on: 9/8/2022 7:21:18 PM Results by: Brett Carney * All-American Timing


